
56443

3/10/2017Net 30

Music in the Vineyards
Attn: Evie Ayers

PO Box 6297

Napa, CA  94581

Ordered DescriptionShipped Price

Music in the Vineyards
Attn: Evie Ayers

1020 Clinton Street

Suite 201

Napa, CA  94559

Evie

Invoice No.

P.O. Number Terms Date

Remit to Address:

P.O. Box  20443

Reno, NV   89515-0443

Sold To: Ship to:

 6,000  6,000 KITV 20th Annual Home & Garden Invitation Self Mailer $2,015.00 

6,000 - 17.875 x 8 score, perf and fold to 6 x8  - 6pg Invitation Self Mailers

printing 4 color process pencil receptive aqueous coating 2 sides

on 80lb velvet cover

 1  1 Mail Preparation $725.00 

 1  1 Postage $511.66 

Sub Total:

Freight Cost:

Sales Tax:

Prepaid:

Balance Due:

$156.16 

$0.00 

$3,251.66 

$0.00 

$3,407.82 

1695 Industrial Way,  Sparks  NV   89431

Tel:  775-356-1777     Fax:  775-356-1778

WWW.PRINTINGCENTER.COM

FSC COC No: SCS-COC-001673

TITLE TO ALL PRINTING AIDS PASS TO PURCHASER PRIOR TO USE. 

INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON PAST DUE ACCOUNTS AT THE RATE OF 1.5% PER MONTH.


