

the art of performing

PERFORMANCE PRINTING CENTER

Sold To:

Music in the Vineyards Attn: Evie Ayers PO Box 6297 Napa, CA 94581 Ship to:

Music in the Vineyards Attn: Evie Ayers 1020 Clinton Street Suite 201

Napa, CA 94559

		Number Evie	Terms Net 30	Date 3/10/2017
<u>Ordered</u>	Shipped	<u>Description</u>		<u>Price</u>
6,000	6,000	KITV 20th Annual Home & Garden Invitation Self Mailer		\$2,015.00
		$6,000$ - 17.875×8 score, perf and fold to 6×8 - 6 pg Invitation printing 4 color process pencil receptive aqueous coating 2 sides on 80lb velvet cover		
1	1	Mail Preparation		\$725.00
1	1	Postage		\$511.66

Sub Total:	\$3,251.66
Freight Cost:	\$0.00
Sales Tax:	\$156.16
Prepaid:	\$0.00
Balance Due:	\$3,407.82

Invoice No. **56443**

Remit to Address: P.O. Box 20443 Reno, NV 89515-0443

1695 Industrial Way, Sparks NV 89431 Tel: 775-356-1777 Fax: 775-356-1778